

J
SLP(Crl.)... 122-128 OF 2002
ITEM No.14
and 41

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. Miscellaneous Petition No. 122-128/2002 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.).../2002
(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2001 in CRLA 972/00etc.
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R.SAI BHARATHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

J. JAYALALITHA & ORS.
(for permission to file SLP and ex-Parte stay)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(Crl.) No...../2002 [Crl.M.P. No. 485-490]
(With Appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Ex-parte stay)

SLP(Crl.) No...../2002 [Crl.M.P. No. 401]
(With Appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Ex-parte stay)

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
in SLP(CRL.).../02
[Crl.MP 122-128] &
in SLP(CRL.).../02
[Crl.MP 485-490] &

in Mr. Subramanian Swamy - In Person
in SLP(CRL.).../02
[Crl.MP 401]

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 22.1.2002.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master