

P

CrI.A.No. 115-120 OF 2002
ITEM No.IA Court No. 2 SECTION IVA
(For judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos.115-120/2002

R.Sai Bharathi. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.Jayalalitha & Ors. Respondent (s)
With CrI.A.No.121-127/2002
With SLP(CrI.)No.477/2002

[Heard by Hon'ble S.Rajendra Babu and Hon'ble P.Venkatarama. Reddi, JJ]

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called for pronouncement of judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.T.R.Andhjarjuina, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.Mohan, SrAdv.
Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.K.V.Venkataraman, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Vijayakumar, Adv.
Mr.N.Annapoorani, Adv.
Mr.P.N.Ramalingam, Adv.
M/s.K.J.John & Co.

UPON perusing the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr.Justice S.Rajendra Babu pronounced the judgment of the Court. The appeals and special leave petition are dismissed in terms of the signed judgment placed on the file.

Sheetal Dhingra Om Prakash
(Court Master) (Court Master)

[Reportable Signed judgment is placed on the file]